
    

 

Fees
GREEN FEES

E1 - E5
E6 +
DoD
Guest

CART FEES

Cart
Pull Cart

TWILIGHT FEES
*Cart Included

E1 - E5
E6 +
DoD
Guest

SPECIALS
*Cart Included

Monday All Play
Wednesday Military Appreciation 
Sunday Funday (after 12pm)

OTHER
Range Token (27 Balls)
USGA Handicap Fee
Lessons (LPGA) 

Weekday
$16
$18
$19
$23

      
18 Holes
$17
$6

Weekday
$25
$25
$25
$28

Weekend
$18
$20
$21
$25

9 Holes 
$10
$4

Weekend
$28
$28
$28
$31

$30
$28
$28

$3
$25
$35 / $30



    

 

Membership Rates
MONTHLY

Active E1 - E5
Active E6 +
Retired E1 - E5
Retired E6 +
Veteran
DoD
Guest

ANNUAL

Active E1 - E5
Active E6 +
Retired E1 - E5
Retired E6 +
Veteran
DoD
Guest

PUNCH CARDS

Active E1 - E5
Active E6 +
Retired E1 - E5
Retired E6 +
Veteran
DoD
Guest

Walking
$115
$130
$130
$145
$145
$150
$180

Walking
$1,245
$1,400
$1,400
$1,555
$1,555
$1,630
$1,940

Walking
$155
$175
$175
$195
$195
$205
$240

Cart
$235
$250
$250
$265
$265
$270
$300

Cart
$2,565
$2,800
$2,800
$2,880
$2,880
$2,955
$3,265

Cart
$325
$345
$345
$365
$365
$375
$410


