

Fees



GREEN FEES —		
	Weekday	Weekend
E1 - E5	\$16	\$18
E6 +	\$18	\$20
DoD	\$19	\$21
Guest	\$23	\$25

CARIFEES		
	18 Holes	9 Holes
Cart	\$17	\$10
Pull Cart	\$6	\$4
	The state of the s	The state of the s

	TWILIGHT FE *Cart Included	EES ————
3. 14. 3.	Weekday	Weekend
E1 - E5	\$25	\$28
E6 +	\$25	\$28
DoD	\$25	\$28
Guest	\$28	\$31

*Cart Included	
Monday All Play	\$30
Wednesday Military Appreciation	\$28
Sunday Funday (after 12pm)	\$28

\$3
\$25
\$35 / \$30





Membership Rates

MONTHLY ———			
	Walking	Cart	
Active E1 - E5	\$115	\$235	
Active E6 +	\$130	\$250	
Retired E1 - E5	\$130	\$250	
Retired E6 +	\$145	\$265	
Veteran	\$145	\$265	
DoD	\$150	\$270	
Guest	\$180	\$300	

	— ANNUAL	
	Walking	Cart
Active E1 - E5	\$1,245	\$2,565
Active E6 +	\$1,400	\$2,800
Retired E1 - E5	\$1,400	\$2,800
Retired E6 +	\$1,555	\$2,880
Veteran	\$1,555	\$2,880
DoD	\$1,630	\$2,955
Guest	\$1,940	\$3,265

PUNCH CAR	DS ———	
Walking	Cart	
\$155	\$325	
\$175	\$345	
\$175	\$345	
\$195	\$365	
\$195	\$365	
\$205	\$375	
\$240	\$410	
	Walking \$155 \$175 \$175 \$195 \$195 \$205	\$155 \$325 \$175 \$345 \$175 \$345 \$195 \$365 \$195 \$365 \$205 \$375



